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Phone: 01285 -222257
Email: gsssmohindergarh2022@gmail.com

MAHENDERGARH (HARYANA)

RefNo............

As per Proceeding Register the names of Parents Teacher Association as Under :-

Navratan Singh
Ranjeet Shah
Amar Deepak

Raj Kumari

Arun Kumar
Aarti

Naresh Kumar
Pawan Kumar
Ashok Kumar
Parmanand
Sudershan Kumar
Prakash Chand Saini
Rohit Rajak

Asha

Premwati
Poonam Devi

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

458067056532

745962074827
914899714476

911372426498

742406199389
924057318175
623583328967
637999177562

Member Scheduled Caste
Member General
Member Scheduled Caste
Member General
Member BC-B

Member BC-B

Member BC-B

Member BC-B

Member BC-B

Member General
Member BC-B

Member General
President General
Vice-President General
Chair-Person General
Member General

PM SHRI G.G.S.5.S (3882)

Mahendergarh (Haryana)



