School Code: 3882 U-DISE Code: 06160306905

Phone: 01285 -222257

Email: gsssmohindergarh2022@gmail.com



PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHENDERGARH (HARYANA)



Ref No			Dated

As per Proceeding Register the names of Parents Teacher Association as Under :-

Navratan Singh	Male	458067056532	Member	Scheduled Caste
Ranjeet Shah	Male		Member	General General
Amar Deepak	Male		Member	Scheduled Caste
Raj Kumari	Female		Member	General
Arun Kumar	Male	745962074827	Member	BC-B
Aarti	Female	914899714476	Member	BC-B
Naresh Kumar	Male		Member	BC-B
Pawan Kumar	Male	911372426498	Member	BC-B
Ashok Kumar	Male		Member	BC-B
Parmanand	Male		Member	General
Sudershan Kumar	Male		Member	BC-B
Prakash Chand Saini	Male	742406199389	Member	General
Rohit Rajak	Male	924057318175	President	General
Asha	Female	623583328967	Vice-President	
Premwati	Female	637999177562	Chair-Person	General
Poonam Devi	Female	03/333/1/302	Member	General General

Principal PM SHRI G.G.S.S.S (3882) Mahendergarh (Haryana)